
2018 FDTA Calendar

Highland

Week Date Organization Event

Silo - 1

Barn - 2

ML - 3

Course(s)

4 Saturday, January 27, 2018 Work Day 9 am 1

7 Saturday, February 17, 2018 Work Day 9 am 1

9 Saturday, March 3, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

9 Sunday, March 4, 2018 S MI Springer Club Training 2

10 Saturday, March 10, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

10 Sunday, March 11, 2018 GSP C of MI Fun 1

10 Sunday, March 11, 2018 S MI Springer Club Training 2

11 Saturday, March 17, 2018 Highland FTC FT 1

11 Sunday, March 18, 2018 Highland FTC FT 1

11 Saturday, March 17, 2018 Work Day 9 am 2

11 Sunday, March 18, 2018 S MI Springer Club Training 2

12 Saturday, March 24, 2018 SM Weim C HT 1

12 Sunday, March 25, 2018 SM Weim C HT 1,3

12 Saturday, March 24, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

12 Sunday, March 25, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2

13 Saturday, March 31, 2018 NODROG GSC HT 1

13 Sunday, April 1, 2018 NODROG GSC HT 1

13 Saturday, March 31, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

13 Sunday, April 1, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

14 Saturday, April 7, 2018 Fort Detroit GWP Club FT 1

14 Sunday, April 8, 2018 Fort Detroit GWP Club FT 1

14 Saturday, April 7, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

14 Sunday, April 8, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

15 Friday, April 13, 2018 SM Weim C FT 1,3

15 Saturday, April 14, 2018 SM Weim C FT 1,3

15 Sunday, April 15, 2018 SM Weim C FT 1,3

15 Saturday, April 14, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2

15 Sunday, April 15, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2

16 Saturday, April 21, 2018 Fort Detroit GWP Club HT 1

16 Saturday, April 21, 2018 MI English Setter Club ESSA Test 2

16 Sunday, April 22, 2018 GSP C of MI HT 1,2

17 Saturday, April 28, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1

17 Sunday, April 29, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1

17 Saturday, April 28, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

17 Sunday, April 29, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

18 Saturday, May 5, 2018 Irish Setter C of MI FT 1

18 Sunday, May 6, 2018 Irish Setter C of MI FT 1

18 Saturday, May 5, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

18 Sunday, May 6, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

19 Friday, May 11, 2018 Wolverine FTC Classic 1

19 Saturday, May 12, 2018 Wolverine FTC Classic 1

19 Sunday, May 13, 2018 Wolverine FTC Classic 1

19 Saturday, May 12, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

19 Sunday, May 13, 2018 S MI Springer Club Training 2

19 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

20 Saturday, May 19, 2018 SM Weim C WFT 1

20 Sunday, May 20, 2018 GSP C of MI WFT 1

20 Saturday, May 19, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

20 Sunday, May 20, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

20 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

21 Saturday, May 26, 2018 Fort Detroit GWP Club WFT 1,3PM

21 Saturday, May 26, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3AM

21 Sunday, May 27, 2018 Vizsla C of MI FT 1

21 Monday, May 28, 2018 Vizsla C of MI HT 1
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21 Sunday, May 27, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Training 2,3

21 Monday, May 28, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Training 2,3

21 Tuesday, May 29, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

21 Wednesday, May 30, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

21 Thursday, May 31, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

22 Friday, June 1, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Test 1,2,3

22 Saturday, June 2, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Test 1,2,3

22 Sunday, June 3, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Test 1,2,3

23 Saturday, June 9, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

23 Sunday, June 10, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

24 Saturday, June 16, 2018 SM Weim C R 1,3

24 Sunday, June 17, 2018 SM Weim C R 1,3

24 Saturday, June 16, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2

24 Sunday, June 17, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Training 2

24 Tuesday, June 19, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

25 Saturday, June 23, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

25 Sunday, June 24, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

26 Saturday, June 30, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

26 Sunday, July 1, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

26 Sunday, July 1, 2018 S MI Springer Club Training 1

26 Wednesday, July 4, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3PM

26 Wednesday, July 4, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Training 1,3AM

27 Saturday, July 7, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

27 Sunday, July 8, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2

27 Saturday, July 7, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Training 1

27 Sunday, July 8, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Training 1,3

28 Saturday, July 14, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

28 Sunday, July 15, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

28 Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Training 1,3

28 Wednesday, July 18, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

29 Saturday, July 21, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

29 Sunday, July 22, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

29 Sunday, July 22, 2018 S MI Springer Club Training 1

30 Saturday, July 28, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

30 Sunday, July 29, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

30 Saturday, July 28, 2018 Work Day 9 am 1

30 Sunday, July 29, 2018 GSP C of MI WTest 1

30 Thursday, August 2, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

31 Friday, August 3, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Test 1,2,3

31 Saturday, August 4, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Test 1,2,3

31 Sunday, August 5, 2018 Versatile HD Federation Test 1,2,3

31 Sunday, August 5, 2018 HFTGA Sporting Clays Fund Raiser Island Lake

31 Tuesday, August 7, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

32 Saturday, August 11, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

32 Sunday, August 12, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

32 Saturday, August 11, 2018 MI English Setter Club Fun 1

32 Sunday, August 12, 2018 MI Brittany C Fun 1

32 Wednesday, August 15, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

33 Saturday, August 18, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

33 Sunday, August 19, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

33 Saturday, August 18, 2018 S MI Springer Club Training 1

33 Monday, August 20, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

33 Tuesday, August 21, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

33 Wednesday, August 22, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3
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33 Thursday, August 23, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 1,2,3

34 Friday, August 24, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Test 1,2,3

34 Saturday, August 25, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Test 1,2,3

34 Sunday, August 26, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Test 1,2,3

35 Saturday, September 1, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

35 Sunday, September 2, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

35 Monday, September 3, 2018 SEMI NAVHDA Training 2,3

36 Saturday, September 8, 2018 Fort Detroit GWP Club HT 1

36 Sunday, September 9, 2018 Fort Detroit GWP Club HT 1

36 Saturday, September 8, 2018 HFTGA Fund Raiser 2,3

36 Sunday, September 9, 2018 HFTGA Fund Raiser 2,3

37 Saturday, September 15, 2018 Highland FTC FT 1

37 Sunday, September 16, 2018 Highland FTC FT 1

38 Saturday, September 22, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1

38 Sunday, September 23, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1

39 Saturday, September 29, 2018 GSP C of MI HT 1

39 Sunday, September 30, 2018 GSP C of MI HT 1

40 Saturday, October 6, 2018 Irish Setter C of MI FT 1

40 Sunday, October 7, 2018 Irish Setter C of MI FT 1

41 Saturday, October 13, 2018 NODROG GSC FT 1

41 Sunday, October 14, 2018 NODROG GSC FT 1

43 Saturday, October 27, 2018 NODROG GSC Fun 1

43 Sunday, October 28, 2018 NODROG GSC Fun 1

44 Saturday, November 3, 2018 MI English Setter Club FT 1

44 Sunday, November 4, 2018 MI English Setter Club FT 1

44 Saturday, November 3, 2018 Work Day 9 am 2

45 Saturday, November 10, 2018 MI Brittany C FT 1,2

45 Sunday, November 11, 2018 MI Brittany C FT 1,2

48 Saturday, December 1, 2018 Work Day 9 am 1

49 Saturday, December 8, 2018 Highland FTC CH 1

49 Sunday, December 9, 2018 Highland FTC CH 1
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